.stnd ingAVC ipesp&supply ailsnclampsallwith fiecessaryI )9953Iotco rfitn8 unfi,CSchltencelc,lnholesmak,n8Itc

348.00m4.00

4x4xI ( 81,853.98

l3

Total
< 14,733.72l80hAdd GST
{ 96,5E7.69

965.88{t.hAdd CESS
< 97,553.57Sub Total
r 1,463.30ti 3noC n @cynge
{ 99.016.87Gross Amount
r 99,017.00

( Rupees Ninety Nine Thousand Seventeen ) Only'

)

Pr ipal

Drkhulal Nibaran Chaniia Cciiege

P.0..Aurangabad, Dt.' Muchidabad

5.0E8

coals,

15:

Sub Total

withinAdd

DCE &B
Engr